Partienplan

West -

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Al

Nr. Team-Name

1

P OO~NOOITAWN

Chéapsli Tigers

De-Ce-Pno

DC Emme 1

Hobby Darter

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Oberdiessbhach 1

Big Bad Horner

Horner

Gaststaette
Chuderluri Bar

Finel Bar

Blauer Aff Bar + Pub

Baren

DC Wimmis Dartlokal
Loéwen Pub Pub
Helvetia Sportbar

Horner Bar Pub

Klasse: A

Strasse

Schwarzenburgstr. 844
b

Bahnhofstr,
Trachselwaldstr. 8
Simmentalstr. 574
Schulhausstr. 11
Burgdorfstr. 5
Bahnhofstr. 6

Fuhren

10.05.2024

Crazy Flight 1

Crazy Flight Club
Mama's Sorgenkinder 1 Mamas Sorgenkinder

neben Eingang 3006

Nr. Team-Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Chépsli Tigers
De-Ce-Pno

DC Emme 1

Hobby Darter

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Oberdiessbach 1

Big Bad Horner

Horner

Crazy Flight 1

0 Mama's Sorgenkinder 1

Kapitan

Baldi, Patrizio

Von Kaenel, Marc
Schwab, Michel
Burger, Monika
Hofmann, Beat
Moser, Bruno
Hirschi, Martin

Von Bergen, Andres
Altoe, Marco

von Allmen, Daniel

Schneidersmatt 32
Zentweg 17 ¢

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2012
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
3145 Niederscherli 076 424 30 38
3713 Reichenbach 079 695 90 66
3452 Griinematt 078 809 61 96
3758 Latterbach 079 343 75 24
3752 Wimmis 033 657 03 67
3670 Oberdiessbach 0317710201
3800 Unterseen 033 823 23 53
3822 Lauterbrunnen 03385516 73
3184 Winnewil 079 759 50 20
3006 Bern 079 350 78 06
Telefon Handy
076 424 30 38 076 424 30 38

0794557074
076 389 81 07
079 617 64 48
033 657 06 07
079 303 53 12
07917481 32
078 767 33 55
07952567 72
079 350 78 06

07945570 74
076 389 81 07
079 617 64 48
079 481 29 38
079 303 53 12
07917481 32
078 767 33 55
07952567 72
079 350 78 06

Vorrunde
Runde
1

Heim-Team

De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1

Chéapsli Tigers

DC Emme 1
De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Crazy Flight 1

Chépsli Tigers

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner
De-Ce-Pno

Horner

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Oberdiessbach 1
Hobby Darter

Crazy Flight 1

Chépsli Tigers

Gast-Team

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1

Chépsli Tigers
De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1

Chapsli Tigers

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Chépsli Tigers

Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1
De-Ce-Pno

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

21.08.2012 Dienstag
21.08.2012 Dienstag
21.08.2012 Dienstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
21.08.2012 Dienstag
28.08.2012 Dienstag
28.08.2012 Dienstag
28.08.2012 Dienstag
28.08.2012 Dienstag
28.08.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
24.12.2012 Montag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
25.09.2012 Dienstag
25.09.2012 Dienstag
25.09.2012 Dienstag
25.09.2012 Dienstag

Seite: 1



Horner

De-Ce-Pno

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Big Bad Horner

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Emme 1

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Hobby Darter

Chépsli Tigers

Big Bad Horner
Oberdiessbach 1
Hobby Darter

Horner

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Crazy Flight 1

Chépsli Tigers

Big Bad Horner

Horner

Oberdiessbach 1
Chépsli Tigers

Crazy Flight 1

Hobby Darter
De-Ce-Pno

Horner

Crazy Flight 1

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Oberdiessbach 1
Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
DC Emme 1

Big Bad Horner
De-Ce-Pn6

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.09.2012
02.10.2012
02.10.2012
02.10.2012
02.10.2012
02.10.2012
09.10.2012
09.10.2012
09.10.2012
09.10.2012
09.10.2012
16.10.2012
11.10.2012
16.10.2012
16.10.2012
16.10.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Seite: 2



Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1

Chépsli Tigers
De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1

Chapsli Tigers

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Chéapsli Tigers

Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1
De-Ce-Pno

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner

Horner

Oberdiessbach 1
Chépsli Tigers

Crazy Flight 1

Hobby Darter
De-Ce-Pno

Horner

Crazy Flight 1

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Oberdiessbach 1
Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
DC Emme 1

Big Bad Horner
De-Ce-Pno

De-Ce-Pn6

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner

Crazy Flight 1

Chépsli Tigers

DC Emme 1
De-Ce-Pno

Hobby Darter
Oberdiessbach 1
Horner

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Crazy Flight 1

Chéapsli Tigers

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Big Bad Horner
De-Ce-Pno

Horner

DC Emme 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Oberdiessbach 1
Hobby Darter

Crazy Flight 1

Chapsili Tigers

Horner

De-Ce-Pno

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Big Bad Horner

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Emme 1

Mama's Sorgenkinder 1
Hobby Darter

Chapsli Tigers

Big Bad Horner
Oberdiessbach 1
Hobby Darter

Horner

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Crazy Flight 1

Chapsili Tigers

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

23.10.2012
23.10.2012
23.10.2012
23.10.2012
10.09.2012
30.10.2012
30.10.2012
30.10.2012
30.10.2012
04.10.2012
06.11.2012
06.11.2012
06.11.2012
06.11.2012
06.11.2012
13.11.2012
13.11.2012
13.11.2012
13.11.2012
22.11.2012
20.11.2012
20.11.2012
20.11.2012
20.11.2012
20.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
04.12.2012
04.12.2012
04.12.2012
04.12.2012
04.12.2012
11.12.2012
11.12.2012
11.12.2012
11.12.2012
11.12.2012
18.12.2012
18.12.2012
18.12.2012
18.12.2012
18.12.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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